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1300-1630 Workshop Program - Copthorne Hotel

1700-1900 Welcome Function, Impressions Bar, Copthorne Hotel
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WEDNESDAY 21 AUGUST

THURSDAY 22 AUGUST

Session A The Force Awakens - Welcome and Opening
Chair Dr Kerry Holmes
Welcome and Opening
Convenors
Inaugural Alan Merry Oration
0930-0955 Home and abroad: In pursuit of safe anaesthesia and surgery
Prof Alan Merry
Outcomes after surgery - What can anaesthetists actually affect?
Prof Andrew Klein
1020-1030 Discussion, Q&A

0845-0930

0955-1020

1030-1100 Morning Tea & Industry Exhibition

Session B Step Up - Improving Quality
Chair Prof Jennifer Weller
Ethics of doing and studying quality improvement
Prof Mary Dixon-Woods
How do we build systems to achieve the triple aim?
Prof Bruce Spiess
Improving quality in care at the end of life
Dr Kate Grundy
1215-1230 Discussion, Q&A

1100-1125
1125-1150

1150-1215

1230-1330 Lunch & Industry Exhibition | Poster Q&A

Session C  Lost in Translation - Communication and the Anaesthetist
Chair Dr Tom Fernandez
The role of social media in modern medicine
Prof Ed Mariano
Correct use of checklists: A source of pride, not an admission of weakness!
Prof Simon Mitchell
Names, hats and social experiments
Dr Jane Torrie
1445-1500 Discussion, Q&A

1330-1355
1355-1420

1420-1445

1500-1530 Afternoon Tea & Industry Exhibition

Session D  Hot Shots - Updates
Chair Dr Gary Hopgood
Update in paediatric anaesthesia and PS29
Dr Aimee Clark
Beyond the morphine pump
Dr Lana Ferguson
Pain update: Infusion analgesia
Dr Mike Foss
Welcome to TIVA: 20 years of myths and fallacies
Dr lan Williams

1530-1545

1548-1603

1606-1621

1630-1655

1700-1830 Industry Happy Hour, Exhibition Area, Millennium Hotel
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FRIDAY 23 AUGUST

0700-0800

0730-0830

Session E
Chair

0900-0925

0925-0950

0950-1015
1015-1030

1030-1100
1030-1100

Session F

Chair

1100-1110

1115-1125

1130-1140

1145-1155

1200-1225

1230-1250
1255-1315

1230-1330

Session G
Chair

1330-1355

1355-1420

1420-1445
1445-1500

1500-1530
1530-1600
1600-1630

Medtronic Breakfast Session (Galaxy 1/11)
Perioperative Neurocognitive Disorders: What are they and can we prevent them?
A/Prof Lisbeth Evered

NZAEC Meeting (Meeting Room 1)

A Perfect Storm - Morbidity and Mortality

Dr Jane Torrie

M&M: Case based discussion

Dr Nola Ng

Trends in webAIRS

Dr Martin Culwick

Dealing with a mass casualty event: The Christchurch perspective
Dr Ashley Padayachee

Discussion, Q&A

Morning Tea & Industry Exhibition
Registrar/Trainee Morning Tea (Restaurant, Millennium Hotel)

A Star is Born - Ritchie Prize Session
Dr Nicholas Lightfoot, Dr Olivia Albert

Characterisation of aluminium release by the Englow® Fluid-Warming System in crystalloids and blood products
Dr David Choi

Intraosseous regional antibiotic prophylaxis in high BMI patients in total knee arthroplasty: A randomized trial Dr
Seung Joon Chin

Primary language, ethnicity and quality of recovery after caesarean section

Dr Rebecca Brinkler

Anaphylaxis to Patent Blue dye: New Zealand incidence and reaction characteristics

Dr Joseph Collinson

Healthcare’s dirty little secret - measuring the carbon footprint of SDHB

Dr Matt Jenks

ANZCA AGM (Galaxy I/11)

NZSA AGM (Galaxy I/11)

Lunch & Industry Exhibition

Invictus - Cultural Considerations

Dr Jennifer Woods

Intercultural approaches to communication in health care settings with refugees
Prof Alison Phipps

The Treaty, cultural safety, quality and equity? .... What has it got to do with me?
Ms Kiri Rikihana

A Maori in the operating theatre

Dr Stuart Walker

Discussion, Q&A

Afternoon Tea & Industry Exhibition
Past and Future Convenors Meeting (Meeting Room 1)
HCI Debrief Meeting (Meeting Room 1)
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Session H Hot Shots Part Deux - Updates
Chair Dr Neil MacLennan
What to wear in 2019 ... Current trends in perioperative medicine
Dr Jay van der Westhuizen
Aspirations for critical care
Dr Kylie Julian
Update in obstetric anaesthesia
Dr Aidan O'Donnell
Securing the future of regional anaesthesia
Prof Ed Mariano

1530-1545

1550-1605

1610-1625

1630-1655

1815,1830 Transfers depart for Gala Dinner

1900-late  Gala Dinner, Stratosfare Restaurant, SKYLINE Queenstown
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0700-0800 MSD Breakfast Session (Galaxy 1/1l)
The shared airway & the subtle art of intraoperative mind reading
Dr Amanda Dawson, Mr Allan Keast

Session | The Devil Wears Prada - Evidence
Chair Dr Kerry Gunn
The role of evidence in quality improvement
Prof Mary Dixon-Woods
Losing my religion: Why | no longer believe what | read in medical journals
Dr David Sidebotham
Is there any way to actually prevent scientific fraud?
Prof Andrew Klein
1015-1030 Discussion, Q&A

0900-0925
0925-0950

0950-1015

1030-1100 Morning Tea & Industry Exhibition

Session)  Waiting to Exhale - Final Thoughts
Chair Dr Kathryn Hagen

Oxygen: The vital toxin

Prof Bruce Spiess

With respect, it's time to act

Dr Susan Nicoll

1100-1125
1130-1155

1200-1225
Prof Simon Mitchell

1230-1300 Light Lunch
1300-1600 Workshop Program - Copthorne and Millennium Hotels

1300 First transfer depart for Coronet Peak
1600,1630 Second transfers depart for Coronet Peak

Extreme airway management: What can we learn from the Thai cave rescue?

SATURDAY 24 AUGUST

1800-2130 Closing BBQ, Coronet Peak, Queenstown

1930 First transfers return from Coronet Peak
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