

WEDNESDAY 21 AUGUST

1300-1630 Workshop Program - Copthorne Hotel

1700-1900 Welcome Function, Impressions Bar, Copthorne Hotel

	THURSDAY 22 AUGUST
	The Force Awakens - Welcome and Opening Dr Kerry Holmes
0845-0930	Welcome and Opening Convenors
0930-0955	Inaugural Alan Merry Oration Home and abroad: In pursuit of safe anaesthesia and surgery Prof Alan Merry
0955-1070	Outcomes after surgery - What can anaesthetists actually affect? Prof Andrew Klein
1020-1030	Discussion, Q&A
1030-1100	Morning Tea & Industry Exhibition
	Step Up - Improving Quality Prof Jennifer Weller
1100-1175	Ethics of doing and studying quality improvement Prof Mary Dixon-Woods
1125-1150	How do we build systems to achieve the triple aim? Prof Bruce Spiess
1150-1715	Improving quality in care at the end of life Dr Kate Grundy
1215-1230	Discussion, Q&A
1230-1330	Lunch & Industry Exhibition Poster Q&A
	Lost in Translation - Communication and the Anaesthetist Dr Tom Fernandez
1330-1355	The role of social media in modern medicine Prof Ed Mariano
1 3 5 5 - 1 (1) (1)	Correct use of checklists: A source of pride, not an admission of weakness! Prof Simon Mitchell
1420-1445	Names, hats and social experiments Dr Jane Torrie
1445-1500	Discussion, Q&A
1500-1530	Afternoon Tea & Industry Exhibition
	Hot Shots - Updates Dr Gary Hopgood
1530-1545	Update in paediatric anaesthesia and PS29 Dr Aimee Clark
1548-1603	\cdot
1548-1603 1606-1621	Dr Aimee Clark Beyond the morphine pump

1700-1830 Industry Happy Hour, Exhibition Area, Millennium Hotel



	FRIDAY 23 AUGUST
0700-0800	Medtronic Breakfast Session (Galaxy I/II) Perioperative Neurocognitive Disorders: What are they and can we prevent them? A/Prof Lisbeth Evered
0730-0830	NZAEC Meeting (Meeting Room 1)
	A Perfect Storm - Morbidity and Mortality Dr Jane Torrie M&M: Case based discussion
0900-0925	Dr Nola Ng
0925-0950	Trends in webAIRS Dr Martin Culwick
0950-1015	Dealing with a mass casualty event: The Christchurch perspective Dr Ashley Padayachee
1015-1030	Discussion, Q&A
1030-1100	Morning Tea & Industry Exhibition
1030-1100	Registrar/Trainee Morning Tea (Restaurant, Millennium Hotel)
Session F Chair	A Star is Born - Ritchie Prize Session Dr Nicholas Lightfoot, Dr Olivia Albert
1100-1110	Characterisation of aluminium release by the Englow® Fluid-Warming System in crystalloids and blood products Dr David Choi
1115-1125	Intraosseous regional antibiotic prophylaxis in high BMI patients in total knee arthroplasty: A randomized trial <i>Dr Seung Joon Chin</i>
1130-1140	Primary language, ethnicity and quality of recovery after caesarean section **Dr Rebecca Brinkler**
1145-1155	Anaphylaxis to Patent Blue dye: New Zealand incidence and reaction characteristics **Dr Joseph Collinson**
1200-1225	Healthcare's dirty little secret - measuring the carbon footprint of SDHB Dr Matt Jenks
1230-1250	ANZCA AGM (Galaxy I/II)
1255-1315	NZSA AGM (Galaxy I/II)
1230-1330	Lunch & Industry Exhibition
Session G	Invictus - Cultural Considerations
Chair	Dr Jennifer Woods
1330-1355	Intercultural approaches to communication in health care settings with refugees Prof Alison Phipps
1355-1420	The Treaty, cultural safety, quality and equity? What has it got to do with me? Ms Kiri Rikihana
1420-1445	A Maori in the operating theatre Dr Stuart Walker
1445-1500	Discussion, Q&A
1500-1530	Afternoon Tea & Industry Exhibition
	Past and Future Convenors Meeting (Meeting Room 1)
1600-1630	HCI Debrief Meeting (Meeting Room 1)

New Zealand Anaesthesia ASM + AQUA 2019

August 21-24, 2019

www.nzanaesthesia.com



Session H Chair	Hot Shots Part Deux - Updates Dr Neil MacLennan
1530-1545	What to wear in 2019 Current trends in perioperative medicine Dr Jay van der Westhuizen
1550-1605	Aspirations for critical care **Dr Kylie Julian**
1610-1625	Update in obstetric anaesthesia Dr Aidan O'Donnell
1630-1655	Securing the future of regional anaesthesia Prof Ed Mariano
1815,1830	Transfers depart for Gala Dinner
1900-late	Gala Dinner, Stratosfare Restaurant, SKYLINE Queenstown
	SATURDAY 24 AUGUST
0700-0800	MSD Breakfast Session (Galaxy I/II) The shared airway & the subtle art of intraoperative mind reading Dr Amanda Dawson, Mr Allan Keast
Seccion I	The Devil Wears Brada - Evidence

Session I Chair	The Devil Wears Prada - Evidence Dr Kerry Gunn
0900-0925	The role of evidence in quality improvement Prof Mary Dixon-Woods
0925-0950	Losing my religion: Why I no longer believe what I read in medical journals **Dr David Sidebotham**
0950-1015	Is there any way to actually prevent scientific fraud? Prof Andrew Klein
1015-1030	Discussion, Q&A
1030-1100	Morning Tea & Industry Exhibition
Session J Chair	Waiting to Exhale - Final Thoughts Dr Kathryn Hagen
1100-1125	Oxygen: The vital toxin

Session J Chair	Waiting to Exhale - Final Thoughts Dr Kathryn Hagen
1100-1125	Oxygen: The vital toxin
	Prof Bruce Spiess
1130-1155	With respect, it's time to act
	Dr Susan Nicoll
1200-1225	Extreme airway management: What can we learn from the Thai cave rescue?
	Prof Simon Mitchell

1230-1300 Light Lunch

		_			
1200_1600	Workshop	Drogram - (Conthorna	and Miller	nnium Hotels
TOOO-TOOO	VVUIRSIIUU	- I UEI AIII - 1	CODUIDINE	allu ivilliei	IIIIUIII IIULEIS

1600,1630 Second transfers depart for Coronet Peak	1300	First transfer depart for Coronet Peak
	1600,1630	Second transfers depart for Coronet Peak

1800-2130 Closing BBQ, Coronet Peak, Queenstown

1930 First transfers return from Coronet Peak